FOR (1x95sqmm) 

ABC 

11. 11KV  ST THR. HS Jt. 

FOR (1x95sqmm) ABC 

For All Jointing Kit, 

Dealership certificate is 

required (Make must be 

Raychem along with 

Dealership Certificate of 

Raychem) 

NOS As 

menti

oned 

in 

BOQ 

RS: 
12,42,624.00/- 

(Twelve Lakh 
 Forty-two  
Thousand Six 
 Hundred and 
Twenty-four 
Rupees only) 

RS: 
24,853.0
0/- 

(Twenty-
four 
Thousand 
Eight 
Hundred 
and Fifty-
three 
Rupees 
only) 

7 days 

after 

placeme

nt of 

purchase 

order. 

Scope:The materials are procured for Kakdwip Division. The supply of the materials will be directly  at Kakdwip Divisional Store, 

mailto:dm.kakdwip@wbsedcl.in
http://www.wbsedcl.in/